Scottish Summer Championships Female 50 Freestyle 16/16

Rank
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Member
933714
1118348
894258
937713
862922
932235
1157476
808359
798338
951554
708170
924241
894235
863054
946306
471921
1113870
835859
881921
940558
846309
942219
746376
906357
795057
916462

Name

Nicole Ogg
Eilidh Redpath
Hannah Young
Erika Coupek

Serena lheagwaram

Caitlyn Dodds

Lauren Wetherell

Clare Wallace

Freya Bannerman

Victoria Duncan
Karen Heath

Charlie Macdougall

Rebecca Reid
Jessica McKee
Elle Sutherland
Ellen Mann
Georgia Duff
Emily Lightfoot

Caitlin Drummond

Katie Tulloch

Catriona Robertson

Rebecca lvens
Nicole Chandler
Jenna Gilmore
Niamh Reid

Hannah Thomson

Ranked Club
Aberdeen Dol
Midlothian
Sth Ayrshire
Heart Of Mid
Co Glasgow
Fins

Co Glasgow
Ren 96

Perth City
Grangemouth
Broxburn
Cults Otters
Aberdeen
Carnegie
Westhill
Shetland
Witney
Inverclyde
Bathgate
Banchory
Edenbridge
Warrender Ba
Colchester
Hamilton
West Dunbart
West Dunbart

Scottish Summer Championships Female 100 Freestyle 16/16

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
6
7
8
9

10
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16

Member
1233513
862922
834679
894235
933714
941993
894258
937713
932235
1118348
808359
951554
862261
923409
708170
846309
798338
1123216
906357

Name
Gaia Alcaras

Serena Ilheagwaram

Lucy Ross
Rebecca Reid
Nicole Ogg

Ellis Shiels
Hannah Young
Erika Coupek
Caitlyn Dodds
Eilidh Redpath
Clare Wallace
Victoria Duncan
Nicole Reynolds
Flora Nicholls
Karen Heath

Catriona Robertson
Freya Bannerman

Alice Meldrum
Jenna Gilmore

Ranked Club
Aberdeen Per
Co Glasgow
Eastkilbride
Aberdeen
Aberdeen Dol
Milngavie &B
Sth Ayrshire
Heart Of Mid
Fins
Midlothian
Ren 96
Grangemouth
Dun City Aqu
Warrender Ba
Broxburn
Edenbridge
Perth City
Eastkilbride
Hamilton

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Time
27.82
27.86
27.88
28.02
28.06
28.22
28.42
28.43
28.51
28.64
28.69
28.83
28.92
29.04
29.27
29.34
29.35
29.44
29.47
29.51
29.54
29.62
29.69
29.71
29.75
29.78

Time
59.36
59.37
59.83

1:00.37

1:00.47

1:00.52

1:00.89

1:01.55

1:01.66

1:01.76

1:01.82

1:02.08

1:02.13

1:02.27

1:02.37

1:02.63

1:02.98

1:03.10

1:03.11



17
18
19
20

782813
1187742
881921
530546

Grace Gidman
Zara Keegan
Caitlin Drummond
Lauren Sandison

Wirral Metro
Co Cambridge
Bathgate
Shetland

Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Freestyle 16/16

Rank

O O NN BADWNR

N R R R R R R RRRBRRBR R
O LW NNNNOOUDMWNRO

Member
941993
894235
729715
937713
894258
708170
923409
862261
951554
834645
954945
882147
946306
846309
782813
942219
881921

1155740
1155536
471921
906357
835859
522120
946340
546957

Name

Ellis Shiels
Rebecca Reid
Elle McMillan
Erika Coupek
Hannah Young
Karen Heath
Flora Nicholls
Nicole Reynolds
Victoria Duncan
Yvonne Brown
Molly Gordon
Kirstyn Calder
Elle Sutherland
Catriona Robertson
Grace Gidman
Rebecca lvens
Caitlin Drummond
Luci Robertson
Sophie Cameron
Ellen Mann
Jenna Gilmore
Emily Lightfoot
Natalie Reilly
Sally Nisbet
Kara Macdonald

Ranked Club
Milngavie &B
Aberdeen

St Thomas
Heart Of Mid
Sth Ayrshire
Broxburn
Warrender Ba
Dun City Aqu
Grangemouth
Eastkilbride
Blackpool Aq
Bo'ness
Westhill
Edenbridge
Wirral Metro
Warrender Ba
Bathgate
Heart Of Mid
Sth Ayrshire
Shetland
Hamilton
Inverclyde
Bathgate
Kingston
West Dunbart

Scottish Summer Championships Female 400 Freestyle 16/16

Rank
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Member
729715
862261
708170
808359
782813
923409
894258
954945
834645
937713
530546
923425

1155740
881921
1155536

Name

Elle McMillan
Nicole Reynolds
Karen Heath
Clare Wallace
Grace Gidman
Flora Nicholls
Hannah Young
Molly Gordon
Yvonne Brown
Erika Coupek
Lauren Sandison
Christen Russell
Luci Robertson
Caitlin Drummond
Sophie Cameron

Ranked Club
St Thomas
Dun City Aqu
Broxburn
Ren 96
Wirral Metro
Warrender Ba
Sth Ayrshire
Blackpool Aq
Eastkilbride
Heart Of Mid
Shetland
Haddington
Heart Of Mid
Bathgate

Sth Ayrshire

16
16
16
16

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

1:03.43
1:03.55
1:03.85
1:04.09

Time

2:08.06
2:10.86
2:12.55
2:12.73
2:12.80
2:13.48
2:14.80
2:15.81
2:16.27
2:16.90
2:17.19
2:17.55
2:18.10
2:19.15
2:20.08
2:20.73
2:20.80
2:21.65
2:21.79
2:22.20
2:22.77
2:23.74
2:24.22
2:25.52
2:25.62

Time

4:37.41
4:38.88
4:41.90
4:42.67
4:43.40
4:44.39
4:44.88
4:44.99
4:47.90
4:48.05
4:49.45
4:49.75
4:54.15
4:54.53
4:54.54



15

882147

Kirstyn Calder

Bo'ness

Scottish Summer Championships Female 800 Freestyle 16/16

Rank

Member
894235
808359
862261
923409
708170
729715
834645

1123216
1155536
1187742

Name

Rebecca Reid
Clare Wallace
Nicole Reynolds
Flora Nicholls
Karen Heath
Elle McMillan
Yvonne Brown
Alice Meldrum

Sophie Cameron

Zara Keegan

Ranked Club
Aberdeen
Ren 96

Dun City Aqu
Warrender Ba
Broxburn

St Thomas
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Sth Ayrshire
Co Cambridge

Scottish Summer Championships Female 1500 Freestyle 16/16

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6

Member
808359
862261
923425
923409
946510

1101959

Name

Clare Wallace
Nicole Reynolds
Christen Russell
Flora Nicholls
Anya Wilson
Natalie Curran

Ranked Club
Ren 96

Dun City Aqu
Haddington
Warrender Ba
Dun City Aqu
Dun City Aqu

Scottish Summer Championships Female 50 Breaststroke 16/16

Rank

Scottish Summer Championships Female 100 Breaststroke 16/16

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
13
14

16
17
18
19
20

Member
834645
862261

1240894
923425
916462
776327
742677

1187742

1233513

1302655
746376
868947
756818

1084598
923807
815168

1123216
795057
522120
798338
729715

Member

Name

Yvonne Brown
Nicole Reynolds
Carly Nimmo
Christen Russell

Hannah Thomson

Erin Ann Snow
Hannah Coull
Zara Keegan
Gaia Alcaras
Millie Jackson
Nicole Chandler
Rachel Beswick
Katie Simpson
Emily Crewe
Amber Jaffrey
Imogen Rafferty
Alice Meldrum
Niamh Reid
Natalie Reilly

Freya Bannerman

Elle McMillan

Name

Ranked Club
Eastkilbride
Dun City Aqu
Bellshill
Haddington
West Dunbart
Lanark

St Thomas

Co Cambridge
Aberdeen Per
Lochaber Lei
Colchester
Stranraer
Milngavie &B
Warrender Ba
Cults Otters
BradfordAvon
Eastkilbride
West Dunbart
Bathgate
Perth City

St Thomas

Ranked Club

16

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Age

4:55.16

Time

9:24.77
9:37.89
9:39.74
9:41.35
9:42.00
9:42.27
9:43.27
9:50.95
9:56.54
9:57.84

Time

18:28.15
18:31.89
18:42.61
18:52.45
19:37.51
21:35.51

Time

34.6
35.03
35.64
36
36.1
36.26
36.33
36.36
36.48
36.52
36.54
37.01
37.27
37.34
37.37
37.37
37.53
37.71
37.92
37.97
38.06

Time



Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Breaststroke 16/16

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
8
9
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

742677
1118348
1233513
1123216

923425
1187742

776327
1240894

746376

923807
1084598

916462

900436

868947

530546
1302655

729715
1114417

951554

798338

978457

756818

Member
1233513
923425
1187742
742677
900436
776327
815168
1084598
746376
942219
894258
1157476
1240894
916462
522120
946306
1113544

Hannah Coull
Eilidh Redpath
Gaia Alcaras
Alice Meldrum
Christen Russell
Zara Keegan
Erin Ann Snow
Carly Nimmo
Nicole Chandler
Amber Jaffrey
Emily Crewe
Hannah Thomson
Leia Davison
Rachel Beswick
Lauren Sandison
Millie Jackson
Elle McMillan
Kailey Davidson
Victoria Duncan
Freya Bannerman
Laura Beatt
Katie Simpson

Name

Gaia Alcaras
Christen Russell
Zara Keegan
Hannah Coull
Leia Davison

Erin Ann Snow
Imogen Rafferty
Emily Crewe
Nicole Chandler
Rebecca lvens
Hannah Young
Lauren Wetherell
Carly Nimmo
Hannah Thomson
Natalie Reilly

Elle Sutherland
Neave Davidson

St Thomas
Midlothian
Aberdeen Per
Eastkilbride
Haddington
Co Cambridge
Lanark
Bellshill
Colchester
Cults Otters
Warrender Ba
West Dunbart
Durham City
Stranraer
Shetland
Lochaber Lei
St Thomas
StirlingSwim
Grangemouth
Perth City

Co Glasgow
Milngavie &B

Ranked Club
Aberdeen Per
Haddington
Co Cambridge
St Thomas
Durham City
Lanark
BradfordAvon
Warrender Ba
Colchester
Warrender Ba
Sth Ayrshire
Co Glasgow
Bellshill

West Dunbart
Bathgate
Westhill
Carnegie

Scottish Summer Championships Female 50 Butterfly 16/16

Rank
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Member
894258
928233
924241

1113870
834645

Name

Hannah Young
Rachel Gillespie
Charlie Macdougall
Georgia Duff
Yvonne Brown

Ranked Club
Sth Ayrshire
Milngavie &B
Cults Otters
Witney
Eastkilbride

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Age
16
16
16
16
16

1:17.58
1:17.69
1:19.02
1:19.79
1:20.09
1:20.45
1:20.57
1:21.39
1:21.40
1:21.42
1:21.50
1:21.91
1:22.71
1:22.96
1:23.00
1:23.11
1:23.12
1:23.95
1:24.07
1:24.19
1:24.37
1:24.37

Time

2:46.49
2:46.57
2:48.38
2:49.37
2:54.91
2:55.24
2:58.41
2:58.71
2:59.00
2:59.16
2:59.79
2:59.83
3:00.92
3:00.99
3:01.04
3:01.62
3:03.47

Time
29.42
29.61
29.64
30.13

30.2



940558
1123216
932235
862261
894235
1187742
906357
946306
530546
881921
1113449
1157476
923409
808359
941993
951554
1155740
1113544
795057

Katie Tulloch
Alice Meldrum
Caitlyn Dodds
Nicole Reynolds
Rebecca Reid
Zara Keegan
Jenna Gilmore
Elle Sutherland
Lauren Sandison
Caitlin Drummond
Georgie Newlands
Lauren Wetherell
Flora Nicholls
Clare Wallace

Ellis Shiels
Victoria Duncan
Luci Robertson
Neave Davidson
Niamh Reid

Banchory
Eastkilbride
Fins

Dun City Aqu
Aberdeen

Co Cambridge
Hamilton
Westhill
Shetland
Bathgate
Elgin

Co Glasgow
Warrender Ba
Ren 96
Milngavie &B
Grangemouth
Heart Of Mid
Carnegie
West Dunbart

Scottish Summer Championships Female 100 Butterfly 16/16

Rank

1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Member
1123216
894258
1118348
932235
782813
1157476
1187742
530546
906357
908268
937713
1155740
708170
928233
885785
924241
898467
868665
923409
881921
795057
863054

Name

Alice Meldrum
Hannah Young
Eilidh Redpath
Caitlyn Dodds
Grace Gidman
Lauren Wetherell
Zara Keegan
Lauren Sandison
Jenna Gilmore
Evie Cuthbert
Erika Coupek
Luci Robertson
Karen Heath
Rachel Gillespie
Emma Coull
Charlie Macdougall
Kara Myatt

Levi Wilson

Flora Nicholls
Caitlin Drummond
Niamh Reid
Jessica McKee

Ranked Club
Eastkilbride
Sth Ayrshire
Midlothian
Fins

Wirral Metro
Co Glasgow
Co Cambridge
Shetland
Hamilton
Midlothian
Heart Of Mid
Heart Of Mid
Broxburn
Milngavie &B
Westhill

Cults Otters
Dumfries
Carnegie
Warrender Ba
Bathgate
West Dunbart
Carnegie

Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Butterfly 16/16

Rank

Member

Name

1 1155740 Luci Robertson

2
3

923409
782813

Flora Nicholls
Grace Gidman

Ranked Club
Heart Of Mid
Warrender Ba
Wirral Metro

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Age
16
16
16

30.29

30.3
30.34
30.42
30.57
30.69
30.78
30.83
30.86
30.95
30.99
31.18
31.26
31.28
31.46
31.48
31.55
31.74
31.76

Time

1:06.45
1:06.76
1:07.00
1:07.57
1:07.68
1:07.92
1:08.04
1:08.93
1:09.12
1:09.13
1:09.45
1:09.59
1:09.84
1:10.33
1:10.59
1:10.64
1:10.72
1:11.23
1:11.25
1:11.37
1:11.50
1:11.65

Time

2:29.94
2:31.18
2:32.23
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908268
868665
900436
898467
863054
767770
906357
708170
933753
885785
946510
1101959

Evie Cuthbert
Levi Wilson
Leia Davison
Kara Myatt
Jessica McKee
Elizabeth Wafer
Jenna Gilmore
Karen Heath
Isla Johnston
Emma Coull
Anya Wilson
Natalie Curran

Midlothian
Carnegie
Durham City
Dumfries
Carnegie
Preston
Hamilton
Broxburn
Dyce
Westhill

Dun City Aqu
Dun City Aqu

Scottish Summer Championships Female 50 Backstroke 16/16

Rank

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
6
7
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Member
767770
928233
932235
862922

1155536
1123216
937713
894258
923807
1113870
1118348
530546
940558
863054
862926
881921
834682
894235
943523
746376
930093
946306
729715

Name

Elizabeth Wafer
Rachel Gillespie
Caitlyn Dodds
Serena lheagwaram
Sophie Cameron
Alice Meldrum
Erika Coupek
Hannah Young
Amber Jaffrey
Georgia Duff
Eilidh Redpath
Lauren Sandison
Katie Tulloch
Jessica McKee
Nicole Keenan
Caitlin Drummond
Sophie Newberry
Rebecca Reid
Lauren Buchanan
Nicole Chandler
Nina Johnston
Elle Sutherland
Elle McMillan

Ranked Club
Preston
Milngavie &B
Fins

Co Glasgow
Sth Ayrshire
Eastkilbride
Heart Of Mid
Sth Ayrshire
Cults Otters
Witney
Midlothian
Shetland
Banchory
Carnegie

Co Glasgow
Bathgate
Hamilton
Aberdeen
Airdrie&monk
Colchester
Cumbernauld
Westhill

St Thomas

Scottish Summer Championships Female 100 Backstroke 16/16

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
8

Member
937713
932235

1233513
530546
1123216
928233
923807
1155536
1113870

Name

Erika Coupek
Caitlyn Dodds
Gaia Alcaras
Lauren Sandison
Alice Meldrum
Rachel Gillespie
Amber Jaffrey
Sophie Cameron
Georgia Duff

Ranked Club
Heart Of Mid
Fins
Aberdeen Per
Shetland
Eastkilbride
Milngavie &B
Cults Otters
Sth Ayrshire
Witney

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

2:33.34
2:36.39
2:36.77
2:38.27
2:39.88
2:40.23
2:42.32
2:43.44
2:46.22
2:49.08
2:49.21
2:56.49

Time
31.02
31.12
31.18
31.23
31.62

31.8
31.94
32.12
32.21

323
32.33
32.52
32.61
32.77
32.78
32.87
33.06
33.12
33.44
33.73
33.74
33.86

33.9

Time

1:07.04
1:07.32
1:08.79
1:09.01
1:09.14
1:09.22
1:09.29
1:09.82
1:10.37



9 834682
10 708170
11 881921
12 940558
13 930093
14 954945
15 863054
16 894235
17 1113578
18 90007242
19 1157476
20 868665

Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Backstroke 16/16

Rank Member

1 937713
2 932235
3 1155536
4 954945
5 729715
6 928233
7 1157476
8 708170

1123216
10 923807
11 946510
12 1113578
13 868665
14 839985
15 930093

16 863054
17 834682
18 815168
19 881921
19 471921
20 1113449

Sophie Newberry
Karen Heath
Caitlin Drummond
Katie Tulloch

Nina Johnston
Molly Gordon
Jessica McKee
Rebecca Reid
Bridget Lemasurier
Lara Federspiel
Lauren Wetherell
Levi Wilson

Name

Erika Coupek
Caitlyn Dodds
Sophie Cameron
Molly Gordon

Elle McMillan
Rachel Gillespie
Lauren Wetherell
Karen Heath

Alice Meldrum
Amber Jaffrey
Anya Wilson
Bridget Lemasurier
Levi Wilson

Maili Brown

Nina Johnston
Jessica McKee
Sophie Newberry
Imogen Rafferty
Caitlin Drummond
Ellen Mann
Georgie Newlands

Hamilton
Broxburn
Bathgate
Banchory
Cumbernauld
Blackpool Aq
Carnegie
Aberdeen
Musselburgh
Scot Non-Res
Co Glasgow
Carnegie

Ranked Club
Heart Of Mid
Fins

Sth Ayrshire
Blackpool Aq
St Thomas
Milngavie &B
Co Glasgow
Broxburn
Eastkilbride
Cults Otters
Dun City Aqu
Musselburgh
Carnegie
Galashiels
Cumbernauld
Carnegie
Hamilton
BradfordAvon
Bathgate
Shetland
Elgin

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Individual Medley 16/16

Rank  Member
1 782813
2 1118348
3 1157476
4 862261
5 894235
6 941993
7 1187742
8 729715
9 1123216
10 923409
11 932235

Name

Grace Gidman
Eilidh Redpath
Lauren Wetherell
Nicole Reynolds
Rebecca Reid
Ellis Shiels

Zara Keegan
Elle McMillan
Alice Meldrum
Flora Nicholls
Caitlyn Dodds

Ranked Club
Wirral Metro
Midlothian
Co Glasgow
Dun City Aqu
Aberdeen
Milngavie &B
Co Cambridge
St Thomas
Eastkilbride
Warrender Ba
Fins

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

1:10.74
1:10.76
1:11.58
1:11.65
1:11.68
1:11.70
1:11.79
1:11.92
1:13.56
1:13.67
1:13.88
1:14.15

Time

2:24.63
2:27.39
2:29.35
2:29.78
2:30.45
2:30.52
2:30.54
2:30.66
2:30.66
2:33.60
2:33.85
2:34.57
2:35.17
2:35.88
2:36.07
2:36.66
2:37.99
2:38.32
2:39.47
2:41.56
2:43.22

Time

2:26.07
2:27.95
2:29.19
2:30.16
2:30.49
2:30.81
2:31.08
2:32.05
2:32.85
2:32.93
2:33.22



12
12
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
20

937713
894258
767770
808359
530546
1113578
742677
708170
933714
881921
951554
946306

Erika Coupek
Hannah Young
Elizabeth Wafer
Clare Wallace
Lauren Sandison
Bridget Lemasurier
Hannah Coull
Karen Heath
Nicole Ogg

Caitlin Drummond
Victoria Duncan
Elle Sutherland

Heart Of Mid
Sth Ayrshire
Preston

Ren 96
Shetland
Musselburgh
St Thomas
Broxburn
Aberdeen Dol
Bathgate
Grangemouth
Westhill

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16

Scottish Summer Championships Female 400 Individual Medley 16/16

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
10
11
12
13
13
14
15

Member
1157476
1187742

923409
782813
941993
808359
729715
708170
894235
900436
767770
868665
923425
946510
951554
881921
933753

Name

Lauren Wetherell
Zara Keegan
Flora Nicholls
Grace Gidman
Ellis Shiels

Clare Wallace
Elle McMillan
Karen Heath
Rebecca Reid
Leia Davison
Elizabeth Wafer
Levi Wilson
Christen Russell
Anya Wilson
Victoria Duncan
Caitlin Drummond
Isla Johnston

Ranked Club
Co Glasgow
Co Cambridge
Warrender Ba
Wirral Metro
Milngavie &B
Ren 96

St Thomas
Broxburn
Aberdeen
Durham City
Preston
Carnegie
Haddington
Dun City Aqu
Grangemouth
Bathgate
Dyce

Age
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

2:33.24
2:33.30
2:33.35
2:33.43
2:33.71
2:34.05
2:34.82
2:35.06
2:35.52
2:35.84
2:35.93
2:36.30

Time

5:14.39
5:16.31
5:16.88
5:16.97
5:17.89
5:19.16
5:20.42
5:22.81
5:23.20
5:25.59
5:28.25
5:28.55
5:29.20
5:33.59
5:36.32
5:37.53
5:37.65



